2 3
ACCESSORIES
STANDS
FEATURES
•	Easily mounted and detached
•	Two selectable heights (65 cm / 75 cm)
•	Light weight
•	Rubber feet

HP 73: Hammer Action Portable
88 Weighted Hammer Action 2 x 61 Semi-Weighted Waterfall keys 49 Synth-type keys
Lead 2X: 49 Synth-type keys
Rack 2X: No keyboard
Weight
HA88: 18,5 kg
HA76: 16,5 kg
SW73: 9,7 kg
E3 HP: 11 kg
E3 73: 9,1 kg
E3 61: 7,65 kg
18 kg 15,5 kg 6 kg
Lead 2X: 5,3 kg
Rack 2X: 2.8 kg
ACCESSORIES
18 19
BAGS/STORAGE
FEATURES
•	76 and 88-key version
•	High quality wheels
•	Top- and mid-level carrying handle
•	Pocket for cables, Keyboard Stand EX
and Music Stand EX
COMPATIBLE WITH
Nord Stage 2 76/88
Nord Stage EX 76 & 88
Nord Stage 76 & 88
Nord Piano 88
76 & 88-KEYS
Soft Case Stage 76 (ART NO. 10326)
1340 x 450 x 240 mm
Soft Case Stage 88/Piano 88 (ART NO. 10325)
1440 x 450 x 240 mm
ACCESSORIES
20 21
BAGS/STORAGE
FEATURES
•	High quality wheels
•	Top- and mid-level carrying handle
•	Pocket for cables/Accessories
COMPATIBLE WITH
Nord C1 Combo Organ
Nord C2 Combo Organ
COMBO ORGAN C1/C2
Soft Case C1/C2 (ART NO. 12002)
1110 mm x 560 mm x 330 mm
ACCESSORIES
22 23
BAGS/STORAGE
FEATURES
•	Mid-level carrying handle and shoulder strap
•	Room for cables/Accessories
COMPATIBLE WITH
Nord Pedal Keys 27
PEDAL KEYS 27
Pedal Keys 27 Soft Case (ART NO. 10500)
1340 mm x 590 mm x 140 mm. Weight: 3,4 kg.
ACCESSORIES
24 25
BAGS/STORAGE
FEATURES
•	Protects against dust and sunlight
INCLUDED WITH
Nord Stage 2 HA76/HA88
Nord Piano 88
Nord C2
DUST COVER
Dust Cover C2 (ART NO. 40354)
Dust Cover Electro 61/Lead/Wave (ART NO. 40358)